%ﬁ;

CADES Regionais

Apuracao

5

CIDADE DE
SAO PAULO
VERDE E
MEIO AMBIENTE

Local de Votacédo: Lapa

Candidato

Bruna de Barros Casanova
Caritas Relva Basso

Carolina Pastorin Castineira
Daniel Antonio Midena Aguillar
Eduardo Fernandes de Mello

Filipe Cardoso de Barros
Fornari

Haloa Lucas Silva Reuben

Helena Maria de Campos
Magozo

Isabelle Sofia Ablas
Jéssica Kranz Barcelos
Jupira Aparecida Cauhy
Kétia Regina Braga

Lara Cristina Batista Freitas

Lauren Anne Fernandes
Westin

Leandro Augusto Gomes e
Silva

Ligia Rocha Rodrigues
Poliana da Silva Alves
Rafael das Neves Estudino
Roberta Lopez Attili

Rosely Goncalves Primo
Solange Viana de Oliveira

Vera de Carvalho Enderle

Votos
21
155
38

30

171

60

58

38

34

19
57

Votos Brancos 24 Votos Nulos 6
Votos Nominais
Total de Votos:

28/11/2021

17:17:32
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